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1441

 Failed/Probably Dead in House

Failed/Probably Dead in Senate

 Vetoed (Sustained or No Override Attempt in Process)

Resolutions Adopted

Bills Signed by Governor/Assigned Chapter Numbers

House Bills House Joint
Resolutions

House
Resolutions

Senate Bills Senate Joint
Resolutions

Senate
Resolutions

806 45 3 526 42 19

503

245

8

78

607

Total

TOTAL  INTRODUCED: 

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

397 10 1 87 8

53 6 180 4 2

1 7

29 2 30 17

355 252


